
Appendix B 
Scrutiny Committee  
Forward Plan 2015/16 

 

Date of Committee 
 

Agenda items 
 

Responsible officers 
 

Tuesday 14 July 2015  

 Up-date on performance of Brent Housing Partnership 
 
 
 

 Future work programme discussion 
 
 

 
Tom Bremner, Managing Director Brent 
Housing Partnership  
Andy Donald, Strategic Director Regeneration 
and Growth 
Chair of scrutiny  

Wednesday 12 August 2015   

 
Wednesday 9 September 2015 

 

 Report from the Access to GP services 

 
Chair of the task group  

 
Thursday 8 October 2015 

 

 Local Government ombudsman complaints and 
corporate complaints. 

 
 

 
Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny 
 
 

Thursday 5 November 2015   

Wednesday 2 December 2015   

Wednesday 6 January 2016  Budget Scrutiny Report Chair of Scrutiny  

Tuesday 9 February 2016   

 
Wednesday 24 February 2016 

 

 School Achievements Report  

 
Gail Tolley, Strategic Director Children and 
Young People 

Tuesday 5 April 2016   

Tuesday 26 April 2016  Annual Report of Scrutiny Committee  Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny 

Tuesday 21 June 2016   

Wednesday 13 July 2016   

 


